
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Steven TIESTERS
Omega
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 6000m
Tijd : 1:11:41 (11'57"/km) [Punten : 727]

7/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Stefan THIELS 0:52:06 [1000]
2. Kurt SMET 0:54:05 [963]
3. Gunther DEFERME 0:56:19 [925]

1. 139 00:03:17 334m 9'50"/km
2. 115 00:02:23 00:05:40 247m 9'39"/km
3. 146 00:03:38 00:09:18 455m 7'59"/km
4. 131 00:04:02 00:13:20 338m 11'56"/km
5. 173 00:01:23 00:14:43 124m 11'09"/km
6. 113 00:03:43 00:18:26 239m 15'33"/km
7. 147 00:04:33 00:22:59 284m 16'01"/km
8. 157 00:02:15 00:25:14 240m 9'23"/km
9. 145 00:03:49 00:29:03 344m 11'06"/km

10. 121 00:04:12 00:33:15 455m 9'14"/km
11. 151 00:14:21 00:47:36 860m 16'41"/km
12. 124 00:02:06 00:49:42 169m 12'26"/km
13. 177 00:03:45 00:53:27 245m 15'18"/km
14. 127 00:04:52 00:58:19 468m 10'24"/km
15. 126 00:05:19 01:03:38 396m 13'26"/km
16. 161 00:02:01 01:05:39 203m 9'56"/km
17. 160 00:01:15 01:06:54 102m 12'15"/km
18. 129 00:03:32 01:10:26 341m 10'22"/km
19. 150 00:00:49 01:11:15 100m 8'10"/km
20. 999 00:00:26 01:11:41 89m 4'52"/km
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